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MATERIAL: CAST ALUMINUMCylinder11
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DWG NO

Cylinder

TITLE

CYLINDER

SIZE

B

SCALE

Chirico Engine Works

REV

1.250

.563

.250

.750

.281

.563

Ø.104 X .432 DP

6-32 UNC - 2B

2X .125  .250

.125

.125

.500

.500

.438

.875

.250

.500

Ø.085 X .349 DP

4-40 UNC - 2B

.125  .810

.063

.063

.250

.500

.438

.875

.125  .810

.085 X .349 DP

4-40 UNC - 2B

.750
-
.000

.001
+

SLIP FIT TO PISTON

1.500

.750


